28-09-2025, 12:05

\*
"J ' Muziekbond
Groningen en Drenthe

about:blank

Totaaloverzicht wedstrijd 27-09-2025 Zuidwolde

BLOK A

1 Baton Jeugd 1

1 Sophie Ulenreef

1 Baton Jeugd 2 Basis

1 Jente van Vliet

2 Elise Groenen

3 Danique Schuiling
4 Lieke Eggink

5 Annelie Boneschansker

6 Yinthe Leus

7 Demi van Driel

8 Jula van Walderveen
9 Rosa Sinnige

10 Eliza Adam

1 Baton Junior Basis

about:blank

1 Elena Kiel

2 Delaya Kuiper

3 Anouk Ringnalda

4 Djanella Loos

4 Tess Ekkelkamp

6 Annemiek Stuurwold
7 Mara Boven

8 Chanoa van Urk

8 Lisanne de Kreij

10 Safia Wind

11 Eline Adams
12 Marrit Aikema
13 Kaylee Poker

Prins Hendrik

Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
AMDG Beilen
Talitha

Prins Hendrik
Talitha
AMDG Beilen
Talitha
Dynamix

Infinity

Amicitia
Amicitia
Infinity

Dynamix

Juliana Den Ham

Prins Hendrik
Prins Hendrik
Talitha
Twirlteam
Grootegast
Talitha
Talitha

AMDG Beilen

Amicitia

SCORE
78.00

SCORE
85.20

79.40

76.60
75.00
74.80
73.60
73.20
73.00
71.00
70.40

SCORE
86.00
85.40
83.60
83.40
83.40
80.00
79.60
78.40
78.40

78.00
76.80
76.40
76.00

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K

K

Prov.

Prov. K

Promotie

Promotie

PROMOTIE

Promotie
PROMOTIE
PROMOTIE

114
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about:blank

14 Lindsey ten Berge

1 Baton Senior Basis
Melinda Eijkelboom
Mariét Stikfort
Jessica Janssen Bovenhuis
Kyra Hulshof
Danielle Heidkamp
Annemijn Pouls

Christa Tiekstra

Sabrina Janssen

Jantina Holtland

Willianne Heikens
Myrthe Pals
Aileen Wijnsema
Melody Grobbe

Pascalle Heidkamp

1 Baton Junior Midden
1 Aimée Gremmer
2 Iris Knoppersen
3 Anouk Wind

4 Manon Drent

1 Baton Senior Midden

1 Evelien Mulder

2 Gerdine Visscher

3 Karen Luis

4 Angela Klaver

4 Lisa Dreves

6 Elma Roggeveld
7 Allinde Molema

about:blank

De Harmonie

Vroomshoop

La Liebre
Prins Hendrik
La Liebre
Dynamix
Excelsior Losser
Dynamix
Twirlteam
Grootegast
Dynamix
Twirlteam
Grootegast
Prins Hendrik
Desafio z.o0.d.
Prins Hendrik
Talitha

Excelsior Losser

Prins Hendrik
Infinity
Amicitia

Prins Hendrik

Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt

Twirlstars

Harmonie Gasselte

Dynamix
Prins Hendrik
Prins Hendrik

Prins Hendrik

74.60

SCORE
81.80
81.60
81.40
81.00
78.60
77.40
77.20

76.60
76.40

76.20
76.00
74.60
73.60

SCORE
84.00
82.80
82.40
81.00

SCORE
83.80

83.40

83.20

83.00

83.00

82.40
82.20

Plaatsing
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov.

Prov.

Prov.

X X X X

Prov.

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

2/14
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8 Jeanine Engel

9 Nienke Drent
10 Yvonne Brinkman
11 Marjola de Jonge
12 Ellen Bijker

13 Susanne Moedt

1 Baton Junior Top

1 Charissa Braak

1 Baton Senior Top
1 Arissa Goedkoop

2 Vera Brinks

3 Abidah Seevaratnam

4 Corina Bosboom

2 Baton Jeugd 2 Basis

1 Jente van Vliet

2 Eva van Sluis

3 Sophie de Jong
4 Lauren Schep
5 Sofia Kalsbeek
6 Marit Stegehuis

2 Baton Junior Basis
1 Elena Kiel
2 Marrit Mensen
3 Eline Adams
4 Mara Boven

5 Jaylinn Stiekema

2 Baton Senior Basis

1 Evelien Mulder

Twirlteam
Grootegast
Prins Hendrik
Prins Hendrik

Desafio z.o.d.

about:blank

Juliana Den Ham

Twirlgroep

Oldemarkt

Amicitia

Infinity
Amicitia
Infinity
Infinity

Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
Dynamix
AMDG Beilen
AMDG Beilen
AMDG Beilen

Amicitia
Dynamix
Talitha

Prins Hendrik

Harmonie Vries

Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt

81.00

80.20
80.00
79.80
79.60
79.40

SCORE
82.80

SCORE
85.80
85.60
83.00
82.60

SCORE
85.00

81.00

73.80
73.40
73.20
72.00

SCORE
80.60
77.20
76.80
75.40
73.60

SCORE
85.60

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Plaatsing
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

PROMOTIE

Promotie

Promotie

PROMOTIE

3/14
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about:blank

2 Kirsten Oosterhuis

3 Hadya Camara

4 Sheila Huisman

5 Jessica Janssen Bovenhuis
6 Kirsten Brinks

7 Jeanine Engel

8 Marjola de Jonge
9 Evianne Bonthuis

10 Sabrina Janssen

2 Baton Jeugd 2 Midden

1 Isabella Sluiter

2 Baton Junior Midden
1 Anne Kremer

2 Charissa Braak

DansTwirl Jeugd 1
1 Tess Smit
2 Sanne Knoppersen
3 Lize Beukers

4 Sara Hoving

DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Basis

1 Isabella Sluiter

2 Elise Groenen

2 Jente van Vliet

4 Eva van Sluis

5 Lauren Schep

6 Sophie de Jong

about:blank

Twirlstars
Harmonie Gasselte
Desafio z.0.d.
Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt

La Liebre
Dynamix
Twirlteam
Grootegast
Desafio z.o0.d.
Next Generation

Dynamix

Twirlgroep

Oldemarkt

Juliana Den Ham

Amicitia

Prins Hendrik
Infinity
Desafio z.o0.d.
Twirlstars

Harmonie Gasselte

Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
AMDG Beilen

Dynamix

82.80

82.20
82.00

81.60
81.20
81.00

80.60
80.40
77.60

SCORE
81.20

SCORE
82.00
81.00

SCORE
77.20
73.60
73.20
73.00

SCORE
84.80

84.60

84.60

80.00

78.80
78.60

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Plaatsing
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing
Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

414
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7 Feline Greven
7 Mees Wiersema
9 Sofia Kalsbeek
10 Danique Schuiling

11 Lizzy Boontjes

12 Jolien Schep

13 Marit Stegehuis
14 Emma Lenting

15 Naomi van Roijen

16 Sanne Beijering

16 Rosa Sinnige

18 Kathlyn Adam
19 Kenzi Kramer
20 Eliza Adam

20 Luka Gijzel

20 Maartje Lanting

23 Ivy Dollenkamp
24 Nora van Roijen

25 Lindsay Eihausen

26 Mirthe de Jong

DansTwirl Junior Basis
1 Destiny Habing
2 Anouk Ringnalda

3 Lisanne de Kreij

4 Djanella Loos

5 Chanoa van Urk
6 Maud Lutjeboer
7 Karlijn Atzema
8 Eline Hoving

9 Lieke Bloupot

10 Sofie Grashuis

about:blank

about:blank

Revolution

AMDG Beilen
AMDG Beilen
AMDG Beilen
Twirlstars
Harmonie Gasselte
AMDG Beilen
AMDG Beilen
AMDG Beilen
Revolution
Twirlstars
Harmonie Gasselte
Dynamix

Infinity

Harmonie Vries
Infinity

Desafio z.o0.d.
Twirlstars
Harmonie Gasselte
Dynamix
Revolution
Twirlstars
Harmonie Gasselte
AMDG Beilen

Revolution
Infinity
Twirlteam
Grootegast
Dynamix
Talitha

Prins Hendrik
Revolution
Dynamix
Twirlstars
Harmonie Gasselte

Revolution

77.80
77.80
77.40
77.20
77.00

76.40
74.60
74.40
72.80
72.60

72.60
72.40
72.20
72.00
72.00
72.00

71.80
71.60
70.00

SCORE
85.60
84.40
84.00

83.40
81.40
81.00
80.80
80.00
79.40

79.00

Prov.
Prov.
Prov.

Prov.

X X X X X

Prov.

Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing
Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov.
Prov.
Prov.
Prov.

Prov.

X X X X X X

Prov.

Prov. K

Promotie

PROMOTIE
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about:blank

11 Marit Oosterhuis

12 Jaylinn Stiekema
13 Féline Gerth

14 Lotte Breimer

15 Hannah Schep

15 Kaylee Poker

17 Amber van Delden
18 Annelin Moes

19 Sophie Maatje

DansTwirl Senior Basis

1 Susanne Moedt

2 Yvonne Brinkman
3 Mariet Stikfort

4 Janieke Knez

5 Martine Brinkman

6 llonka Rinsma

7 Iris Visscher
8 Kim Roelofs
9 Christa Tiekstra

10 Jantina Holtland

11 Daphne Lahuis

12 Ellen Bijker

13 Jennifer Knoppers
13 Nina Edzers

15 Melinda Eijkelboom

16 Celia van Rein

17 Aileen Wijnsema
18 Natascha Kalkman

19 Annemijn Pouls

Twirlstars

Harmonie Gasselte

Harmonie Vries
Dynamix

Twirlstars

Harmonie Gasselte

AMDG Beilen
Amicitia
Revolution
Amicitia

Dynamix

Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
Prins Hendrik
Prins Hendrik
Revolution
Prins Hendrik
Twirlteam
Grootegast
AMDG Beilen
Dynamix
Twirlteam
Grootegast
Twirlteam
Grootegast

Twirlstars

Harmonie Gasselte

Juliana Den Ham

Revolution
Amicitia
La Liebre

Twirlstars

Harmonie Gasselte

Prins Hendrik
Revolution

Dynamix

78.80

78.40
78.20
78.00

77.20
77.20
76.00
75.80
75.00

SCORE
83.20

82.40
81.80
81.60
81.20
81.00

80.80
79.00
78.60

78.00

77.80

77.60
77.20
77.20
77.00
76.80

76.20
75.60
75.40

Prov. K

Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Prov.
Prov.
Prov.

Prov.

X X X X X

Prov.

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Promotie

6/14
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20 Marjola de Jonge
21 Paris Koorenhof
22 Myrthe Pals

23 Manuela Heidkamp
24 Estella Ebbinge

25 Lisanne Elferink

DansTwirl Junior Midden

1 Elena Kiel

2 Delaya Kuiper

3 Iris Knoppersen
4 Aimée Gremmer
5 Anouk Wind

6 Mancika de Leeuw

DansTwirl Senior Midden

1 Abidah Seevaratnam
1 Hadya Camara

3 Nienke Drent

4 Elma Roggeveld

5 Angela Klaver

6 Elise Oost

7 Jessica Janssen Bovenhuis

8 Esli Katoele

9 Juliét Visscher

10 Natascha de Bruin

DansTwirl Junior Top

1 Anne Kremer
2 Fabien Rolsma
3 Charissa Braak

4 Manon Drent

DansTwirl Senior Top

1 Corina Bosboom

2 Evelien Mulder

3 Arissa Goedkoop

about:blank

Desafio z.o.d.
Revolution
Desafio z.o.d.
Excelsior Losser
Harmonie Vries

Excelsior Losser

Amicitia
Amicitia
Infinity

Prins Hendrik
Amicitia

Revolution

Infinity
Desafio z.o0.d.
Prins Hendrik
Prins Hendrik
Dynamix
Revolution

La Liebre
Dynamix
Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt

La Liebre

Juliana Den Ham
Juliana Den Ham
Amicitia

Prins Hendrik

Infinity
Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
Infinity

75.20
74.20
72.80
72.60
72.40
71.20

SCORE
85.80
85.20
84.00
83.60
83.40
83.20

SCORE
83.00
83.00
82.80
82.60
82.00
81.60
81.40
80.80
80.40

80.20

SCORE
85.20
84.20
83.60
82.00

SCORE
84.80
83.40

83.20

Plaatsing
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov.

K
Prov. K
Prov. K

K

Prov.

Plaatsing
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K

K

Prov.

Prov. K

Plaatsing
Prov. K
Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing
Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Promotie
PROMOTIE
PROMOTIE

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

7114
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4 Vera Brinks
5 Sara van der Veen

6 Kirsten Oosterhuis

ShowTwirl Jeugd 2

1 Fayenne Rolleman

ShowTwirl Senior

1 Juliét Visscher

G-Line R

Rachella van der Molen

Solo Youth N3

1 Esmee Zweers

Solo Junior N3

1 Andrea Zandbergen

Solo Adult N3
1 Manon van der Kemp
2 Aranka Koster

3 Carmen Stoffers

Solo Senior N2

1 Jinke Onderstijn

2 Syrin Gremmer
3 Sarah Offringa

Solo Adult N2
1 Cyntha ten Barge

2 Baton Youth N3

1 Esmee Zweers

2 Baton Adult N3

about:blank

about:blank
Amicitia
Revolution
Twirlstars

Harmonie Gasselte

Desafio z.o.d.

Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt

Dynamix

Talitha

Talitha

Talitha
Talitha
Talitha

Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
Prins Hendrik
Talitha

Twirlgroep

Oldemarkt

Talitha

83.00
81.80
81.60

SCORE
60.10

SCORE
71.30

SCORE

SCORE
1.90

SCORE
2.00

SCORE
2.40
2.30
2.00

SCORE
4.00

3.90
3.80

SCORE
4.20

SCORE
2.30

SCORE

Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Plaatsing

Plaatsing

Plaatsing
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Prov. K
Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

8/14
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about:blank

1 Manon van der Kemp

2 Aranka Koster

2 Baton Senior N2
1 Sarah Offringa

Freestyle Solo Junior N3

1 Andrea Zandbergen

Freestyle Solo Junior N2

1 Jaél Gremmer

Freestyle Solo Senior N2

1 Cyntha ten Barge

2 Syrin Gremmer

3 Jinke Onderstijn

Artistic Twirl Youth N3

1 Evy Bergmeester

Artistic Twirl Junior N3

1 Anouk Ringnalda

Artistic Twirl Senior N3
1 Abidah Seevaratnam

2 Hadya Camara

Artistic Twirl Adult N3
1 Aranka Koster

2 Susanne Moedt

Artistic Twirl Junior N2

1 Jaél Gremmer

Artistic Twirl Senior N2

1 Jinke Onderstijn

Talitha
Talitha

Talitha

Talitha

Prins Hendrik

Twirlgroep
Oldemarkt
Prins Hendrik
Twirlgroep

Oldemarkt

Desafio z.o.d.

Infinity

Infinity

Desafio z.o.d.

Talitha
Twirlgroep

Oldemarkt

Prins Hendrik

Twirlgroep

Oldemarkt

about:blank

3.10
2.50

SCORE
3.80

SCORE
18.00

SCORE
26.00

SCORE
30.50

26.50
25.00

SCORE
1.70

SCORE
2.00

SCORE
2.40
2.20

SCORE
2.50
2.30

SCORE
4.10

SCORE
4.30

Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Plaatsing

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Plaatsing
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Plaatsing

Prov. K

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

Promotie

9/14



28-09-2025, 12:05 about:blank

Artistic Twirl Adult N2 SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Cyntha ten Barge Twirlgroep 4.90 Prov. K
Oldemarkt
Duo Twirling Junior Basis SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Delaya Kuiper, Elena Kiel Amicitia 80.80 Prov. K
Duo Twirling Senior Basis SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Allinde Molema, Lisa Dreves Prins Hendrik 85.00 Prov. K PROMOTIE
2 Arissa Goedkoop, Corina Infinity 84.00 Prov. K
Bosboom
3 Gerdine Visscher, Evelien Mulder Twirlgroep 81.00 Prov. K
Oldemarkt
4 Jeanine Engel, Jantina Holtland Twirlteam 78.20 Prov. K
Grootegast
5 Aranka Koster, Carmen Stoffers Talitha 78.00 Prov. K
Duo Twirling Senior Midden SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Anouk Hofkamp, Lisette HemmenAmicitia 82.80 Prov. K
Duo DansTwirl Jeugd 1 SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Lijoyja Knez, Pien Clevering Revolution 70.40 Prov. K
Duo DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Basis SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Elise Groenen, Eva van Sluis Twirlgroep 79.40 Prov. K
Oldemarkt
2 Emma Lenting, Feline Hof AMDG Beilen 76.40 Prov. K
3 Lizzy Boontjes, Sanne Beijering Twirlstars 75.40 Prov. K

Harmonie Gasselte

4 Fayenne Rolleman, Luka Gijzel Desafio z.0.d. 74.00 Prov. K
5 Hannah Schep, Jolien Schep AMDG Beilen 73.20
6 Marit Stegehuis, Mees Wiersema AMDG Beilen 72.60
7 Rosalyn Ven van der, Djanilah  Amicitia 72.40
Siks
8 Fayenne Buurmeijer, Aygun Haji Twirlstars 71.40

Harmonie Gasselte

Duo DansTwirl Junior Basis SCORE Plaatsing Promotie

1 Emma Knol, Iris Knoppersen Infinity 85.60 Prov. K PROMOTIE

about:blank 10/14
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2 Elena Kiel, Delaya Kuiper
3 Djanella Loos, Féline Gerth
4 Jaylinn Stiekema, Hailey
Stiekema
5 Destiny Habing, Mancika de
Leeuw

6 Lieke Bloupot, Lotte Breimer

7 Esmee Zweers, Noa-Quinn van
Dijk
8 Ismay Pastoor, Kaylee Poker
9 Femke Lenting, Marrit Aikema
10 Karlijn Atzema, Sterre van
Niejenhuis

11 Isa van Wijk, llse Santes

Duo DansTwirl Senior Basis
1 Martine Brinkman, Yvonne
Brinkman
2 Janieke Knez, Elise Oost
3 Kirsten Oosterhuis, Marit
Oosterhuis

4 Mariét Stikfort, Marlou Veld

about:blank
Amicitia
Dynamix

Harmonie Vries

Revolution

Twirlstars
Harmonie Gasselte
Talitha

Amicitia
AMDG Beilen

Revolution

Harmonie Vries

Prins Hendrik

Revolution
Twirlstars
Harmonie Gasselte

Prins Hendrik

5 Melinda Eijkelboom, Natascha de La Liebre

Bruin

6 Christa Tiekstra, llonka Rinsma

Twirlteam

Grootegast

7 Chanoa van Urk, Melody Grobbe Talitha

8 Esmée Timmerman, Sanne
Schlatkamp
9 Anika Steunebrink, Lyanne

Mulder

Excelsior Losser

Harmonie Vries

9 llonka Habing, Jennifer Knoppers Revolution

Duo DansTwirl Junior Midden
1 Jaél Gremmer, Manon Drent

2 Anouk Wind, Charissa Braak

Duo DansTwirl Senior Midden

about:blank

Prins Hendrik

Amicitia

85.00
79.00
78.00

77.60

76.60

76.00

75.80

73.40

73.00

72.80

SCORE
82.00

81.00
80.00

79.80
79.60

78.80

78.60
77.40

75.20

75.20

SCORE
85.00
81.40

SCORE

Prov. K
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing
Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing
Prov. K

Prov. K

Plaatsing

PROMOTIE

Promotie

Promotie

PROMOTIE

Promotie

1114
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1 Cyntha ten Barge, Jinke Twirlgroep 80.00 Prov. K
Onderstijn Oldemarkt
2 Anouk Hofkamp, Lisette HemmenAmicitia 78.80
Duo DansTwirl Senior Top SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Sophie Brinks, Vera Brinks Amicitia 82.00 Prov. K
Duo ShowTwirl Jeugd 3 SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Maud Lutjeboer, Mette Lutjeboer Prins Hendrik 67.40 Prov. K
Freestyle Pair Senior N3 SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Manon van der Kemp, Carmen  Talitha 18.00 Prov. K
Stoffers
Ensemble DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Basis SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Danique Schuiling, Lauren Schep,AMDG Beilen 76.80 Prov. K

Sofia Kalsbeek
2 Feline, Naomi, Roos Revolution 75.60 Prov. K
3 Lizzy Boontjes , Rosalie Abbas, Amicitia 74.40 Prov. K

Kaylee Poker, Jaylinn Zwiers

Ensemble DansTwirl Junior Basis SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Eline Adams, Safia Wind, Linde Talitha 77.60
Breukelman
Ensemble DansTwirl Senior Basis SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Janieke, Jinke, Brenda Revolution 79.60 Prov. K
2 Iris Visscher, Kirsten Brinks, Kyra AMDG Beilen 78.00
Hulshof
3 Jeanine Engel, Christa Tiekstra, Twirlteam 77.20

Jantina Holtland, llonka Rinsma Grootegast

4 Anouk Gervink, llse Gervink, Excelsior Losser 76.80
Nathalie Heidkamp

5 Lyanne Mulder, Anika Harmonie Vries 72.60
Steunebrink, Estella Ebbinge,

Jaylinn Stiekema

Ensemble DansTwirl Senior Midden SCORE Plaatsing Promotie
1 Manon van der Kemp, Carmen  Talitha 83.00 Prov. K

Stoffers, Sarah Offringa

about:blank 12/14
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2 Marlou Veld, Allinde Molema,

Lisa Dreves

Team Twirling Senior Basis
1 Twirlteam Infinity

2 Team A Twirlgroep Oldemarkt

Team DansTwirl Jeugd 1
1 Team D
2 Jeugd 1
3 Team C

Team DansTwirl Jeugd 2 Basis
1 Jeugd 2b
2 Jeugd 2
3 Jeugd 2a
4 Team C
5 Team B
6 Team B

Team DansTwirl Junior Basis
1 Junioren Amicitia

2 Junioren

Team DansTwirl Senior Basis

1 Team A

2 Team Excelsior

Team DansTwirl Junior Midden

1 Team A Revolution

Team DansTwirl Senior Midden
1 Senioren 1
2 DansTwirl Team Infinity

3 Senioren Amicitia

about:blank

about:blank

Prins Hendrik

Infinity
Twirlgroep

Oldemarkt

Talitha
AMDG Beilen
Twirlstars

Harmonie Gasselte

AMDG Beilen
Dynamix

AMDG Beilen
Talitha
Harmonie Vries
Twirlstars

Harmonie Gasselte

Amicitia

Dynamix

Twirlstars
Harmonie Gasselte
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28-09-2025, 12:05

Team Pompon Jeugd

1 Team C Revolution

Groep Pompon Senior
1 Pompongroep Infinity

2 PomTeam Dynamix
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Dynamix
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SCORE
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